One Two Three Four
Child Children | Children | Children
Tuition Fees $1,320 $1,900 $2,335 $2,600
Student Levy
per student # S835 $1,670 $2,505 $3,340
Capital Levy per family S780 $780 $780 S780
P&F Levy per family 3128 $128 $128 5128
Sub total $3,063 $4,478 $5,748 $6,848
Parish Contribution
(Voluntary) S44 S44 S44 S44
Totals $3,107 $4,522 $5,792 $6,892

# includes book pack allowance $90 for all year levels, replaces book

lists.

ADDITIONAL YEAR LEVIES/CHARGES

Amount Per
Student Per
Year Year Level

Prep Levy $40 Prep
iPad Levy Year 2 * $340| Year?2
iPad Levy Year 3 * S340 Year 3
iPad Levy Year 4 * S448| Year4
iPad Levy Year 5 * S450 Year 5
Camp - Year 5 $320| Year5
iPad Levy Year 6 * S448 Year 6
Leadership Camp $300| Year6
Leadership Shirt * S39 Year 6

* Includes GST

DISCOUNT AVAILABLE IF PAYING ANNUAL FEES BY DUE DATE IN TERM 1:

ONE CHILD

TWO CHILDREN

THREE CHILDREN
FOUR CHILDREN

$100
$150
$185
$220

Payment can be made by BPAY, Direct Debit, BPOINT, Visa, Mastercard, or Eftpos



